W
 1
2
W 12
780
DRIESCHER  -  Air-Insulated
Medium-Voltage Switchgears
• Type W 12 - 607519

• Short-circuit indicator
• Floor coverings
Type Designation
WK 12-607519 - 22
WT 12-607519 - 22
WÜ 12-607519 - 22
WM 12-607519
WL 12-607519 - V12
Cable panel
Transformer feeder panel
Bus sectionalizer panel
Measuring panel
Circuit-breaker panel
Weight approx. kg
245
275
300
240
350
Drawing-no.
HA2 - 070735
HA2 - 070735
HA2 - 070735
HA2 - 070735
HA2 - 070735
WK 12-757521 - 22
WT 12-757521 - 22
WÜ 12-757521 - 22
WM 12-757521
WL 12-757521 - V12
Cable panel
Transformer feeder panel
Bus sectionalizer panel
Measuring panel
Circuit-breaker panel
275
305
330
270
380
HA2 - 071124
HA2 - 071124
HA2 - 071124
HA2 - 071124
HA2 - 071124
WK 12-907521 - 22
WT 12-907521 - 22
WÜ 12-907521 - 22
WM 12-907521
WL 12-907521 - V12
Cable panel
Transformer feeder panel
Bus sectionalizer panel
Measuring panel
Circuit-breaker panel
290
320
345
285
395
HA2 - 070773
HA2 - 070773
HA2 - 070773
HA2 - 070773
HA2 - 070773
Fig. 23:
12 kV Bus sectionalizer/circuit-breaker panel
with circuit breaker V12-630-20 KUF
1